INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5686
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5686-M-1-9644
5686-M-1-9645
5686-M-1-9646
5686-M-1-9647
5686-M-1-9648
5686-M-1-9649
5686-M-1-9650

5686-M-1-9651
5686-M-1-9652
5686-M-1-9653
5686-M-1-9654
5686-M-1-9655
5686-M-1-9656
5686-M-1-9657
5686-M-1-9658
5686-M-1-9659
5686-M-1-9660
5686-M-1-9661
5686-M-1-9662
5686-M-1-9663
5686-M-1-9665
5686-M-1-9666
5686-M-1-9667
5686-M-1-9668
5686-M-1-9669
5686-M-1-9670
5686-M-2-9671
5686-M-2-9672

5686-M-2-9673
5686-M-2-9674
5686-M-2-9675
5686-M-2-9676

MUHAMMAD MUSAB
FATIMA SHAHBAZ

SYED HASIB UR REHMAN
M. IBRAHIM LAKHANI
M. ZAID KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARHAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
ASHFAQUE

MUHAMMAD ALTAMASH ALI

ABAAN RAHIL
SHAHAAN KHAN

BAKIR ALI

SYED ALIYAN ALI
ZARYAB ALI

NAIMAT UL ELMA
ARMIN IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD BURHAN
M. IBRAHIM SHEIKH

M. RAYYAN

S. M. ISMAIL HUSSAIN
ZAHRA NOOR

ZOYA FATIMA
MOHAMMAD MUSA ALI
MARYAM HASHMI
M.AMMAR

ANABIA KASHIF

SYED HUMYL

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB
TANWEER

SHAZR ALI LADHANI
SHEIKH M. IBAAD
AAIMA KHAN
MANTASHA KHAN

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

ASIM

SHAHBAZ AHMED HANIFI
ARIF UR REHMAN
UMAIR

ASAD KHAN

WAQAS AHMED
ASFAQUE

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALI
RAHIL UMER

SOHAIB KHAN

NAZIM ALI

SYED ALI QAMAR RIZVI
RAEES KHAN NIAZI
TANWEER AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MOEED ALI

ABDUL QAYOOM MAHAR
ZAHID RASOOL MALIK
M. SAQUIB SAEED KHAN
SYED ASIF HUSSAIN
NOOR AHMED

WASIF IQBAL

ALl

TAHA HASHMI

KASHIF ANIS SIDDIQUI
ARIF UR REHMAN
TANWEER AHMED KHAN

ALI LAGHANI
SHEIKH M. SHIRJEEL
AYAZ AHMED

M. AKRAM KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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23
21
21
22
23
21
36

37
22
37
36
32
23
24
22
23
22
21
36
20
23
23
24
32
24
21
24
22

24
29
23
20

38.33%
35.00%
35.00%
36.67%
38.33%
35.00%
60.00%

61.67%
36.67%
61.67%
60.00%
53.33%
38.33%
40.00%
36.67%
38.33%
36.67%
35.00%
60.00%
33.33%
38.33%
38.33%
40.00%
53.33%
40.00%
35.00%
40.00%
36.67%

40.00%
48.33%
38.33%
33.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5686-M-2-9677 ABDUL HANAN KHAN IMRAN KHAN 2 60 49 81.67%
5686-M-2-9678 RAO MEHD RAO RAFAQAT ALI 2 60 48 80.00%
5686-M-2-9679 ALYA HISHAM HISHAM MAZHAR 2 60 20 33.33%
5686-M-2-9680 MANAHIL MIRZA FAISAL MIRZA 2 60 24 40.00%
5686-M-2-9681 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR 2 60 24 40.00%
ALTAF
5686-M-2-9682 MUHAMMAD OMER HASHMI RAHEEL HASHMI 2 60 37 61.67%
5686-M-2-9683 ABRIANA ALI IMRAN ALI 2 60 19 31.67%
5686-M-2-9685 AIZA FARAZ FARAZ 2 60 21 35.00%
5686-M-2-9686 AYAN ZAHID ZAHID 2 60 25 41.67%
5686-M-2-9687 HANZAL HAKIM HAKIM ALI 2 60 37 61.67%
5686-M-2-9688 MUHAMMAD SUFYAAN MUHAMMAD JUNAID Uz 2 60 52 86.67%
JUNAID ZAMAN

5686-M-2-9689 MUSTAFA HASHMI TAHA HASHMI 2 60 56 93.33%
5686-M-2-9690 NISHA FATIMA SYED IQBAL RAZA ZAIDI 2 60 36 60.00%
5686-M-2-9691 SHEHROZ KHAN FAHAD ALl KHAN 2 60 56 93.33%
5686-M-2-9692 SYEDA AYESHA AMNA SYED FAIZ UL BARI 2 60 48 80.00%
5686-M-2-9693 MIRHA ISHTIAQ ISHTIAQ AHMED 2 60 36 60.00%
5686-M-2-9694 ZAYYAN KASHIF KASHIF UR REHMAN QURESHI 2 60 25 41.67%
5686-M-2-9695 HASSAAN IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN SABIR 2 60 36 60.00%
5686-M-2-9696 KONAIN BALEEGH BALEEGUDDIN 2 60 36 60.00%
5686-M-2-9697 SUALEHA NOOR KHUWAIJA RIZWAN AHMED 2 60 32 53.33%
5686-M-2-9698 WALI MASOOD ABBASI SAAD UR REHMAN ABBASI 2 60 36 60.00%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 53

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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